Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
PRE
Series
Die-Cast LED exit sign
Features

]
Made in Canada
Ordering Information
Door Type Series Enclosure Colour Unit type Voltage Legend colour Options
Blank= standard
door
CL= open face for
special wording
PRED= LED die cast BA= black/ brushed
aluminum
A= brushed aluminum
WA= white/ brushed
aluminum
W= factory white
B= black
AC= AC only
UD= 120/277 or 120/347vac & 6 to 48vdc
IDN= self-powered diagnostic Ni-Cd (90 Min)
IN= self-powered Ni-Cd (90 Min)
AC2C1= dual AC circuit (2 x 120V)
AC2C2= dual AC circuit (2 x 277V)
NEX= NEXUS® system interface (90 Min)*
NEXRF= NEXUS® wireless system interface (90 Min)*
* Consult your sales representative for option
available with NEXUS® system.
Blank= dual AC
circuit only
2= 120/277Vac
3= 120/347Vac
R1= single face red
R2= double face red
G1= single face green
G2= double face green
TP= tamper proof screws*
VRTP= polycarbonate shield with
tamper proof screws*
* indicate single or double face
Example: PREDAAC2R1
Power Consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC-Only
AC/DC- Remote
Self-powered
Self-powered with advanced diagnostic
120 / 347Vac
120 / 347Vac
120 / 347Vac
120 / 347Vac
Less than 2.5W
Less than 2W
Less than 3.5W
Less than 3W
-
6 to 48Vdc
Ni-Cd battery
Ni-Cd battery